
ID Task Name Duration Start Finish

1 Project Initiation 10 days Mon 5/17/10 Fri 5/28/10

2 Review AU Illuminate recordings 2 days Mon 5/17/10 Tue 5/18/10

3 Review E-portfolio documents on AU website 3 days Wed 5/19/10 Fri 5/21/10

4 Review how to build an e-portfolio 2 days Mon 5/24/10 Tue 5/25/10

5 Develop project scope document 3 days Wed 5/26/10 Fri 5/28/10

6 Confirm scope and project definition with advisor 0 days Fri 5/28/10 Fri 5/28/10

7 Planning 40 days Mon 5/31/10 Fri 7/23/10

8 Literature research 40 days Mon 5/31/10 Fri 7/23/10

9 Review past course material 20 days Mon 5/31/10 Fri 6/25/10

10 Review and annotate your assignments 10 days Mon 6/28/10 Fri 7/9/10

11 Review and annotate your AU web postings 10 days Mon 7/12/10 Fri 7/23/10

12 Assess Your Competencies 26 days Mon 6/14/10 Mon 7/19/10

13 Develop Competency Matrix 3 days Mon 6/14/10 Wed 6/16/10

14 Link course work with competency matrix 10 days Thu 6/17/10 Wed 6/30/10

15 Conduct and document competency assessment 5 days Thu 7/1/10 Wed 7/7/10

16 Compile report 5 days Thu 7/8/10 Wed 7/14/10

17 Update to Advisor 3 days Thu 7/15/10 Mon 7/19/10

18 E-portfolio Design 23 days Mon 7/26/10 Wed 8/25/10

19 Competency Webpages 23 days Mon 7/26/10 Wed 8/25/10

20 Course content specifications 6 days Mon 7/26/10 Mon 8/2/10

21 Course material sequencing 6 days Tue 8/3/10 Tue 8/10/10

22 Identify material to be used with permission 2 days Wed 8/11/10 Thu 8/12/10

23 Course material formatting 4 days Fri 8/13/10 Wed 8/18/10

24 QA/Testing 4 days Thu 8/19/10 Tue 8/24/10

25 Complete pilot testing with third party 1 day Wed 8/25/10 Wed 8/25/10

26 E-portfolio Implementation 72 days Wed 8/25/10 Fri 12/3/10

27 Post final e-portfolio 51 days Wed 8/25/10 Thu 11/4/10
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28 Inform advisor 0 days Wed 8/25/10 Wed 8/25/10

29 Post for assessment 1 day Thu 8/26/10 Thu 8/26/10

30 Advisor Review - Clarifications 10 days Fri 9/24/10 Thu 10/7/10

31 Post Modifications and Clarifications 10 days Fri 10/22/10 Thu 11/4/10

32 Oral Examination 6 days Fri 11/26/10 Fri 12/3/10

33 Review and Prepare for Questions 5 days Fri 11/26/10 Thu 12/2/10

34 Conduct Interview 1 day Fri 12/3/10 Fri 12/3/10

35 Project Close-out 21 days Mon 12/6/10 Mon 1/3/11

36 Review and document lessons learned 1 day Mon 12/6/10 Mon 12/6/10

37 Receive Final Mark 0 days Fri 12/31/10 Fri 12/31/10

38 Arrange for graduation 1 day Mon 1/3/11 Mon 1/3/11

bruary March 1 April 1 May 1 June 1 July 1 August 1 Septembe October 1 November December January

Final Thesis Project Schedule.mpp 
Gantt Chart

By Grant Murphy (2515643) Page 2 Tue 4/20/10 


